
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Dig Safe 3 days Tue 5/24/16 Thu 5/26/16

2 Preliminary Layout 5 days Tue 5/31/16 Mon 6/6/16

3 Remove Air Release Valves & Mobilize 4 days Tue 5/31/16 Fri 6/3/16

4 Field Office Set-up 2 days Fri 6/3/16 Mon 6/6/16

5 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 6/6/16 Mon 6/6/16

6 Install Straw Wattles 6 days Mon 6/6/16 Mon 6/13/16

7

8 Total Work Days 95 days Mon 6/6/16 Wed 10/19/16

9

10 Crew 1 John 90 days Mon 6/6/16 Wed 10/12/16

11 Water St P.S Recieving Pit 2 days Mon 6/6/16 Tue 6/7/16

12 Water St Parking Lot Insertion Pit 1 day Wed 6/8/16 Wed 6/8/16

13 Water St Parking Lot Insertion Pit 2 days Thu 6/9/16 Fri 6/10/16

14 Lothrop St at Court St Receiving Pit 1 day Mon 6/13/16 Mon 6/13/16

15 Allerton St at Court St Receiving Pit 1 day Tue 6/14/16 Tue 6/14/16

16 Allerton St at Alden St Insertion Pit 2 days Wed 6/15/16 Thu 6/16/16

17 Alden St at Allerton St Receiving Pit 1 day Fri 6/17/16 Fri 6/17/16

18 #4 to 6 Alden St Relief Pit 1 day Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16

19 8 Alden St Relief Pit 1 day Tue 6/21/16 Tue 6/21/16

20 14 Alden St Insertion Pit 2 days Wed 6/22/16 Thu 6/23/16

21 37 Alden St Receiving Pit 1 day Fri 6/24/16 Fri 6/24/16

22 Water Street Pump Station - 30" Launching Barrels &
Yard Piping

15 days Mon 6/27/16 Mon 7/18/16

23 Water St Parking Lot Open Cut 7 days Tue 7/19/16 Wed 7/27/16

24 Allerton St at Alden St Open Cut 5 days Thu 7/28/16 Wed 8/3/16

25 #4-6 Alden ST Relief Pit Closure 1 day Thu 8/4/16 Thu 8/4/16

26 8 Alden St Relief Pit Clousre 1 day Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/5/16

27 14 Alden St Pit Closure 2 days Mon 8/8/16 Tue 8/9/16

28 37 Alden St Open Cut 4 days Wed 8/10/16 Mon 8/15/16

29 Alden St at West St Open Cut 7 days Tue 8/16/16 Wed 8/24/16

30 81 Alden St Open Cut 10 days Thu 8/25/16 Thu 9/8/16

31 Billington St Open Cut 8 days Fri 9/9/16 Tue 9/20/16

32 Long Pond Rd to along Rt.3 easement Open Cut Replacement15 days Wed 9/21/16 Wed 10/12/16

33

34

35 Crew 2 Gil 87 days Mon 6/6/16 Thu 10/6/16

36 123 Westerly Rd Insertion Pit 1 day Mon 6/6/16 Mon 6/6/16

37 Westerly Rd at Alden St Recieving Pit 2 days Tue 6/7/16 Wed 6/8/16

38 Billington St Receiving Pit 1 day Thu 6/9/16 Thu 6/9/16

39 Billington St Insertion Pit 2 days Fri 6/10/16 Mon 6/13/16

40 Billington St Receiving Pit 1 day Tue 6/14/16 Tue 6/14/16

41 Westerly Rd at Billington St Receiving / Insertion Pit 2 days Wed 6/15/16 Thu 6/16/16
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

42 81 Alden St Receiving Pit 1 day Fri 6/17/16 Fri 6/17/16

43 Alden St at West St Insertion Pit 2 days Mon 6/20/16 Tue 6/21/16

44 Alden St at West St Insertion Pit 2 days Wed 6/22/16 Thu 6/23/16

45 Court St from Lothrop St to Allerton St Open Cut 18 days Fri 6/24/16 Wed 7/20/16

46 123 Westerly Rd to Summer St Open Cut 55 days Thu 7/21/16 Thu 10/6/16

47

48 Crew 3 David 95 days Mon 6/6/16 Wed 10/19/16

49 Long Pond Rd to WWTP Open Cut Replacement
inlcuding Flow Meter & Manhole

95 days Mon 6/6/16 Wed 10/19/16

50

51 Crew 4 ABI 85 days Mon 6/20/16 Wed 10/19/16

52 Westerly Rd at Billington St to Summer St Open Cut 25 days Mon 6/20/16 Mon 7/25/16

53 Billington St to along Rt. 3 easement Open Cut Replacement60 days Tue 7/26/16 Wed 10/19/16

54

55 Crew 5 25 days Mon 6/13/16 Mon 7/18/16

56 Fuse 24" HDPE Pipe 20 days Mon 6/13/16 Mon 7/11/16

57 Water St Parking Lot to Lothrop St at Court St
Slipline

2 days Mon 6/20/16 Tue 6/21/16

58 Allerton St Slipline 2 days Wed 6/22/16 Thu 6/23/16

59 Billington St Slipline 2 days Fri 6/24/16 Mon 6/27/16

60 Westerly Rd to Billington St Slipline 2 days Tue 6/28/16 Wed 6/29/16

61 Water St Pump Station to Parking Lot Slipline 2 days Thu 6/30/16 Fri 7/1/16

62 Alden St Slipline 2 days Tue 7/5/16 Wed 7/6/16

63 Alden St Slipline 2 days Thu 7/7/16 Fri 7/8/16

64 Alden St Slipline 2 days Mon 7/11/16 Tue 7/12/16

65 Alden St Slipline 2 days Wed 7/13/16 Thu 7/14/16

66 Westerly Rd at Alden St to 123 Westerly Rd Slipline 2 days Fri 7/15/16 Mon 7/18/16
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